
2024 AMSAC GIRLS Basketball Schedule - FINAL
Monday, October 7 Tuesday, October 8 Wednesday, October 9 Thursday, October 10

5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade
Swallow Black @ Stone Bank 4:30

6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade
Lake Country @ Stone Bank 5:30

7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade
North Shore @ Stone Bank 6:30

Monday, October 14 9/4 Tuesday, October 15 0/0 Wednesday, October 16 10/5 Thursday, October 17 4/2
5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade

North Shore @ Lake Country 4:30 North Lake @ Lake Country 4:30 Richmond Purple @ Swallow Black 4:30

North Lake @ Richmond Purple 4:30 Swallow Gold @ North Shore 4:30

Swallow Gold @ Richmond Gold 5:30 Richmond Gold AT ERIN Stone Bank 4:30

YELLOW highlighted game is played AT ERIN

6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade
Swallow Black @ Merton 4:30 North Shore @ Richmond 4:30 Merton @ Stone Bank 4:30

Richmond @ Lake Country 5:30 Stone Bank @ Swallow Black 4:30 Lake Country @ Swallow Gold 5:30

Stone Bank @ Swallow Gold 5:30

7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade
Erin @ Swallow Gold 4:30 Stone Bank @ Lake Country White 5:30 North Lake @ Stone Bank 5:30

Swallow Black @ Merton 5:30 Richmond Purple @ Erin 5:30

Richmond Gold @ Richmond Purple 6:30 Merton @ North Shore 5:30

North Lake @ Swallow Black 5:30

Lake Country Blue @ Richmond Gold 5:30



Monday, October 21 5/2 Tuesday, October 22 4/2 Wednesday, October 23 4/2 Thursday, October 24 0/0
5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade

Swallow Black @ North Shore 4:30 Stone Bank @ Lake Country 4:30

Lake Country @ Swallow Gold 4:30

6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade
Swallow Gold @ North Shore 5:30 Stone Bank @ North Shore 4:30 Merton @ Richmond 4:30

Lake Country @ Merton 4:30

7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade
Stone Bank @ Swallow Black 5:30 Lake Country Blue @ North Shore 5:30 North Lake @ Richmond Gold 5:30

Swallow Gold @ North Shore 6:30 Lake Country White @ Merton 5:30 Richmond Purple @ Lake Country White 5:30

Monday, October 28 8/4 Tuesday, October 29 4/2 Wednesday, October 30 8/4 Thursday, October 31 4/2
5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade

Richmond Purple @ Swallow Gold 4:30 Richmond Gold @ Lake Country 4:30 Swallow Black @ Richmond Gold 4:30 Lake Country @ Stone Bank 4:30

Stone Bank @ North Shore 4:30 Swallow Gold @ Richmond Purple 5:30

Swallow Black @ North Lake 5:30 North Lake @ North Shore 5:30

6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade
Swallow Gold @ Richmond 4:30 Swallow Black @ Swallow Gold 4:30 North Shore @ Swallow Gold 4:30 North Shore @ Lake Country 4:30

Lake Country @ Swallow Black 5:30 Richmond @ Stone Bank 5:30

Merton @ North Shore 5:30

7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade
Erin @ North Lake 4:30 Merton @ Swallow Gold 5:30 Erin @ North Shore 4:30 Lake Country Blue @ Lake Country White 5:30

Stone Bank @ Richmond Purple 5:30 North Lake @ Lake Country Blue 5:30 Richmond Gold @ Lake Country White 4:30

Richmond Purple @ Lake Country Blue 5:30

Swallow Black @ Swallow Gold 5:30



Monday, November 4 6/3 Tuesday, November 5 4/2 Wednesday, November 6 8/4 Thursday, November 7 2/1
5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade

Richmond Gold @ Swallow Black 4:30 Richmond Gold @ North Lake 4:30

Stone Bank @ Swallow Gold 4:30

North Shore @ Swallow Black 5:30

6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade
Richmond @ Merton 4:30 Swallow Black @ Richmond 4:30 Lake Country @ Richmond 5:30 Merton @ Swallow Black 4:30

Swallow Black @ North Shore 4:30 Swallow Gold AT ERIN Stone Bank 4:30

YELLOW highlighted game is played AT ERIN

7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade
Lake Country Blue @ Merton 5:30 North Lake @ Richmond Purple 5:30 Swallow Gold @ Richmond Purple 4:30 Richmond Gold @ Swallow Black 5:30

Swallow Black @ North Shore 5:30 Swallow Gold AT ERIN Stone Bank 4:30 Lake Country Blue @ Erin 5:30

Richmond Gold @ Swallow Gold 5:30 Merton @ Erin 5:30 North Shore @ North Lake 5:30

Both of the YELLOW highlighted games are played AT ERIN

Monday, November 11 9/4 Tuesday, November 12 2/1 Wednesday, November 13 12/6 Thursday, November 14 2/1
5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade

North Shore @ Stone Bank 4:30 Swallow Black @ Swallow Gold 4:30 Richmond Purple @ Lake Country 4:30

Richmond Purple @ Richmond Gold 4:30 Stone Bank @ North Lake 4:30

North Lake @ Swallow Black 4:30 Richmond Gold @ North Shore 4:30

Lake Country @ Richmond Purple 5:30

6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade
North Shore @ Stone Bank 5:30 Swallow Black @ Lake Country 4:30 Stone Bank @ Merton 4:30

Merton @ Swallow Gold 5:30 Swallow Gold @ Lake Country 4:30

Richmond @ North Shore 5:30

7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade
North Shore @ Richmond Gold 5:30 Swallow Gold @ Lake Country Blue 5:30 Erin @ Richmond Gold 4:30 North Shore @ Lake Country White 5:30

Merton @ Stone Bank 6:30 Lake Country White @ Swallow Black 5:30

Lake Country White AT ERIN North Lake 4:30 Swallow Gold @ North Lake 5:30

Swallow Black @ Erin 5:30 Stone Bank @ Lake Country Blue 5:30

Both of the YELLOW highlighted games are played AT ERIN Richmond Purple @ Merton 5:30



Monday, November 18 10/5 Tuesday, November 19 2/1 Wednesday, November 20 6/3 Thursday, November 21 4/2
5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade

Swallow Gold @ Stone Bank 4:30 North Shore @ Swallow Gold 4:30 Lake Country @ Richmond Gold 4:30 Swallow Gold @ North Leke 4:30

Lake Country @ Swallow Black 4:30 Richmond Purple @ North Lake 5:30 Stone Bank @ Richmond Purple 4:30

North Lake @ Richmond Gold 4:30

North Shore @ Richmond Purple 5:30

6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade
Stone Bank @ Lake Country 4:30 North Shore @ Swallow Black 5:30 Richmond @ Swallow Black 4:30

Swallow Gold @ Merton 4:30

7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade
Swallow Black @ Lake Country Blue 5:30 Richmond Purple @ Swallow Black 5:30 North Shore @ Richmond Purple 5:30

Richmond Gold @ Merton 5:30 Stone Bank @ Richmond Gold 5:30 Merton @ North Lake 5:30

Erin @ Stone Bank 5:30 Lake Country White AT NL Erin 4:30

Lake Country White @ Swallow Gold 5:30 YELLOW highlighted game is played AT NORTH LAKE

Monday, November 25 Tuesday, November 26 Wednesday, November 27 Thursday, November 28
5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade 5th Grade

6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade 6th Grade

7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade 7th Grade & 8th grade

Monday, December 2 Tuesday, December 3 Wednesday, December 4 Thursday, December 5

5th grade AMSAC Tournament at NORTH LAKE Monday, December 2 - Saturday, December 7

6th grade AMSAC Tournament at LAKE COUNTRY Monday, December 2 - Saturday, December 7

7th grade AMSAC Tournament at SWALLOW Monday, December 2 - Saturday, December 7

8th grade AMSAC Tournament at RICHMOND Monday, December 2 - Saturday, December 7


